F&J SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
The Nucleus of Quality Air Monitoring Programs
 F&J MINI-CALIBRATOR
(Battery Powered)
         Tel: 352.680.1177                                      fandj@fjspecialty.com                                      www.fjspecialty.com
* Additional Cost
Optional Quick Disconnect
(male or female)*

• Displays Barometric Pressure
• Bright LED with large characters
• Operator Selectable Ambient Flow or Standard Flow
• Two cell lithium battery pack; 7.4V/1.4Ah
• Three color LED to show battery capacity
• AC to DC power adaptor for battery charging
• English or Metric Engineering Units (set at factory) Selection:
Flow Temperature Barometric Pressure
SCFM       °F       Inches Hg
 sccm       ºC       mmHg
       SLPM        kPa
       SCMH                                       Bar
Optional Hose Barb*
         Tel: 352.680.1177                                      fandj@fjspecialty.com                                      www.fjspecialty.com
110V 230V SCFM SLPM sccm
MC-300CC-DC MC-300ECC-DC   0.075 – 0.3 75 – 300 cc/m
MC-500CC-DC MC-500ECC-DC   0.2 – 0.5 200 – 500 cc/m
MC-1L-DC MC-1LE-DC   0.2 – 1
MC-3L-DC MC-3LE-DC   0.5 - 3
MC-5L-DC MC-5LE-DC 0.02 – 0.18 1 – 5
MC-15L-DC MC-15LE-DC 0.07 – 0.53 3 – 15
MC-25L-DC MC-25LE-DC 0.14 – 0.88 4 - 25
MC-30L-DC MC-30LE-DC 0.11 – 1.06 6 – 30
MC-50L-DC MC-50LE-DC 0.18 – 1.8 10 - 50
MC-60L-DC MC-60LE-DC 0.2 – 2 12 – 60
MC-75L-DC MC-75LE-DC 0.26 – 2.6 15 - 75
MC-115L-DC MC-115LE-DC 0.5 – 4 15 – 115
MC-175L-DC MC-175LE-DC 0.63 – 6.2 30 - 175
MC-250L-DC MC-250LE-DC 1 – 9 50 – 250
 F&J MINI-CALIBRATOR - BATTERY POWERED
MODEL SELECTION
Flow Range
Power Requirements 110 or 230VAC; 47-63 Hz; 0.1 amp maximum